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CATANIA - 01-08-2004 - 08-08-2004

Torneo FE MEMORIAL CARRERA 0403029C

Luogo CATANIA  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 01-08-2004 - 08-08-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h x 40 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri SEMINARA VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 27

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

25 NC Ando' Alberto            ITA SIC CT 1401 0 0 1995 M 123727

26 NC Ando' Alessia            ITA SIC CT 1473 0 0 1991 F 123728

11 2N Arena Valerio            ITA SIC CT 1656 0 0 1988 M 117159

23 NC Barbagallo Franco        ITA SIC CT 1353 0 0 1941 M 123055

7 NC Bongiovanni Matteo       ITA SIC SR 1425 0 0 1990 M 116666

8 NC Bottini Luca             ITA SIC SR 1413 0 0 1992 M 116667

24 NC Corsaro Cecilia          ITA SIC CT 1335 0 0 1994 F 123677

3 2N Cosentino Giulio         ITA SIC CT 1647 0 0 1990 M

5 NC Cutrone Raffaele         ITA SIC CT 1437 0 0 1969 M

13 NC Furnari Carmelo          ITA SIC CT 1470 0 0 1986 M 118126

16 3N Gozzo Andrea             ITA SIC SR 1512 0 0 1989 M 121328

17 NC Gozzo Massimo            ITA SIC SR 1422 0 0 1989 M 121329

27 3N Grasso Giuseppe          ITA SIC CT 1539 0 0 1990 M 123729

4 3N Maccarione Francesco     ITA SIC CT 1476 0 0 1945 M

18 NC Mazur Davide             ITA SIC SR 1410 0 0 1991 M 121330

12 1N Melato Pierpaolo         ITA SIC CT 0 0 1990 M 117161

19 3N Militello Salvatore      ITA SIC CT 1461 0 0 1962 M 121618

14 3N Minniti Elenamaria       ITA SIC SR 1422 0 0 1994 F 119461

2 NC Mirabelli Santo          ITA LAZ RM 1425 0 0 1972 M

21 2N Olivieri Lucio           ITA SIC SR 1641 0 0 1986 M 122233

22 CM Rizza Francesco          ITA SIC CT 0 0 1990 M 123054

9 3N Romano Sebastiano        ITA SIC SR 1509 0 0 1991 M 116804

20 NC Salemi Marco             ITA SIC CT 1266 0 0 1994 M 122094

1 NC Sciuto Giuseppe          ITA PIE AL 1440 0 0 1986 M

6 3N Scollo Sissi             ITA SIC SR 1567 0 0 1993 F 106611

15 NC Trovato Fabio            ITA SIC CT 1455 0 0 1986 M 120761

10 3N Vignera' Carmelo         ITA SIC CT 1485 0 0 1958 M 117104
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

25 NC Ando' Alberto            ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1995 M 123727

26 NC Ando' Alessia            ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1991 F 123728

11 2N Arena Valerio            ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1988 M 117159

23 NC Barbagallo Franco        ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1941 M 123055

7 NC Bongiovanni Matteo       ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 M 116666

8 NC Bottini Luca             ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1992 M 116667

24 NC Corsaro Cecilia          ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1994 F 123677

3 2N Cosentino Giulio         ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1990 M

5 NC Cutrone Raffaele         ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1969 M

13 NC Furnari Carmelo          ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1986 M 118126

16 3N Gozzo Andrea             ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 121328

17 NC Gozzo Massimo            ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1989 M 121329

27 3N Grasso Giuseppe          ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1990 M 123729

4 3N Maccarione Francesco     ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1945 M

18 NC Mazur Davide             ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1991 M 121330

19 3N Militello Salvatore      ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1962 M 121618

14 3N Minniti Elenamaria       ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1994 F 119461

2 NC Mirabelli Santo          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1972 M

21 2N Olivieri Lucio           ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1986 M 122233

9 3N Romano Sebastiano        ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 116804

20 NC Salemi Marco             ITA 1266 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1994 M 122094

1 NC Sciuto Giuseppe          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1986 M

6 3N Scollo Sissi             ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1993 F 106611

15 NC Trovato Fabio            ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1986 M 120761

10 3N Vignera' Carmelo         ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1958 M 117104
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